As part of our program for continuous improvement, Camfil reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
2024-02-19
CAMSEAL
ADVANTAGES
Interchangeable grids
Available with top- or side entry
Simplified filter maintenance : no
tools needed
Control ports from room side
Application Turbulent airflow clean rooms and hospitals
Comment
Filter: HEPA filter like Megalam H14 with PU gasket
Mounting of filters: With integrated clamping device
Measurement port: For leakage- and pressure drop measurement,
accessible  from room side
Connections: Circular top (TS) or side (LS) entry
Air diffusers: To be ordered separately, see relevant product page for
more information.
Available as swirl- (SW), perforated- (PF), adjustable vanes- (AV) and
four way-(4W) grid diffusers, painted in RAL 9010. The diffusers are
hinged and provided with magnetic studs.
Option: Integrated damper (D), adjustable from room side.
Type EN1822 Dimensions WxHxD (mm) Con. Ø (mm) Airflow/Pressure drop @ 0,45 m/s (m³/h/Pa) Media area (m²) Weight (kg)
CSL-3P3-LS-C160 392x392x362 160 6,8
CSL-3P3-LS-C160D 392x392x362 160 7.0
CSL-4P4-LS-C250 544x544x452 250 9,1
CSL-4P4-LS-C250D 544x544x452 250 9,1
CSL-5P5-LS-C250 595x595x452 250 10,4
CSL-5P5-LS-C250D 595x595x452 250 9,6
CSL-11P5-LS-C315D 1195x595x517 315 18,2
CSL-11P5-LS-C315 Conn. B1-side 1195x595x517 315 18,2
CSL-11P5-LS-C315 Conn. B2-side 1195x595x517 315 18,2
CSL-3P3-TS-C160 392x392x270 160 5.9
CSL-4P4-TS-C250 544x544x270 250 6,4
CSL-5P5-TS-C250 595x595x270 250 6.7
CSL-11P5-TS-C250 1195x595x270 250 12,5
CSL-11P5-TS-C315 1195x595x270 315 17
MG14 HFC HD-2G for 3P3 H14 300x300x104 147/74 5,3 3,5
MG14 HFC HD-2G for 4P4 H14 452x452x104 332/73 12 5,5
MG14 HFC HD-2G for 5P5 H14 503x503x104 412/73 14,9 6,5
MG14 HFC HD-2G-for 11P5 H14 1103x503x104 901/73 34,7 11,5